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NIR-WDM- WL -¥-A-XX
WOOLIO : Wavelength
9815:980/1550nm
1415:1480/1550nm

Y :Pigtail Length
05:0.5m

1:1m

10:10m

/A:Loose Tube

B:Bare Fiber

9:900um Loose Tube

20:2mm Loose Tube
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30: 2mm Loose Tube

XX: Fiber and Connector Type
SA=SMF-28E+ FC/APC
SP=SMF-28E+ FC/PC
PA=PM1550+ FC/APC
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